
Page 1 of 2  

KSR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, TIRUCHENGODE – 637215. 
(An Autonomous institution affiliated to Anna University) 

INDIVIDUAL FACULTY DATA SHEET 

 

 
Name of the College 

 
: 

 
K.S.R. College of Engineering, 
 

Name of the Department : ENGLISH  

Name of the faculty member : I NAGARAJAN 

Present Designation : Assistant Professor 

Residential Address 
: 

D.No: 1-15/2, Arasiramani Village, 
Kunjampalyam, Allachampalayam Post, 
Sankari Taluk, Salem-637101 

Contact Nos. : 
Landline : -- Mobile : 9095434374 
Email : is.naga28987@gmail.com 

Gender : Male 

Staff ID No. : CESH96 

Date of Birth and Age : 28.09.1987 & 35 

Date of joining the present 
post 

: 25.04.2022 

I. a. Additional Qualification : __ 

 
i. GATE Score (In case of B.E. / B.Tech.) 

ii. NET / SLET (In case of M.C.A. / M.Sc. / M.A.) 
II. Title of Ph.D. Thesis * : __ 
III. Faculty in which Ph.D. was awarded : __ 

 

IV. Academic Experience as on June 2022: 
 

 

 
Name of the College 

 
Designation 

Joinin
g Date 

Relieving 
Date 

Experience 

Years Months Days 

KSR College of Engineering, 
Tiruchengode. 

Assistant 
Professor 

 

25.04.2022 
 

Till date 
 

0 
 

3 
 

28 

SIRI PSG Arts and Science 
College for Women, Sankari. 

Assistant 
Professor 

 

07.01.2020 
 

14.09.2021 
 

1 
 

8 
 

7 

KS Rangasamy Institute of 
Technology, Tiruchengode. 

Lecturer 
 

05.12.2012 
 

08.05.2019 
 

6 
 

5 
 

2 

Mahendra Arts and Science 
College, Kalipatty. 

 

Assistant 
Professor 

 

15.06.2011 
 

30.11.2012 
 

1 
 

5 
 

18 

Total 10 2 25 
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V. Industrial Experience: 
 

Name of the 
Organization 

 
Designation 

Nature of 
Work 

Joining 
Date 

Relieving 
Date 

Experience 

Years Months Days 

-- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 

 
VI. Other Relevant Information :- -  

 
 

 
It is certified that all the information provided are true to the best of my knowledge. 

 
 
 

 
Signature of the Faculty 

 
 
 
 

(Endorsement by the Principal) 


