KSR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, TIRUCHENGODE - 637215. (An Autonomous institution affiliated to Anna University)

INDIVIDUAL FACULTY DATA SHEET

Name of the College	:	K.S.R. College of Engineering,
Name of the Department	:	ENGLISH
Name of the faculty member	:	I NAGARAJAN
Present Designation	:	Assistant Professor
Residential Address	:	D.No: 1-15/2, Arasiramani Village, Kunjampalyam, Allachampalayam Post, Sankari Taluk, Salem-637101
Contact Nos.	:	Landline: Mobile: 9095434374 Email: is.naga28987@gmail.com
Gender	:	Male
Staff ID No.	:	CESH96
Date of Birth and Age	:	28.09.1987 & 35
Date of joining the present post	:	25.04.2022

I.a. Additional Qualification

- i. GATE Score (In case of B.E. / B.Tech.)
- ii. NET / SLET (In case of M.C.A. / M.Sc. / M.A.)
- II. Title of Ph.D. Thesis * III. Faculty in which Ph.D. was awarded :
- IV. Academic Experience as on June 2022:

Name of the Caller	Design of the	Joinin gDate	Relieving	Experience		
Name of the College	Designation		Date	Years	Months	Days
KSR College of Engineering, Tiruchengode.	Assistant Professor	25.04.2022	Till date	0	3	28
SIRI PSG Arts and Science College for Women, Sankari.	Assistant Professor	07.01.2020	14.09.2021	1	8	7
KS Rangasamy Institute of Technology, Tiruchengode.	Lecturer	05.12.2012	08.05.2019	6	5	2
Mahendra Arts and Science College, Kalipatty.	Assistant Professor	15.06.2011	30.11.2012	1	5	18
			Total	10	2	25

V. Industrial Experience:

Name of the Organization	Designation	Nature of Work	Joining Date	Relieving Date	Experience		
					Years	Months	Days

VI. Other Relevant Information :--

It is certified that all the information provided are true to the best of my knowledge.

Signature of the Faculty

(Endorsement by the Principal)